TECHNICAL DATA

Additional data

Battery voltage

Torgue, max.

No-load speed

Tool holder

Weight excl. battery

Impact rate

No-load speed (1st level)

No-load speed (2nd level)

No-load speed (3rd level)

Breakaway torque, max.

18.0V

400 Nm

0-2,500 rpm

1/2" Square, 1/2" square friction ring
and thru hole

1.25 kg

0-3,700 bpm

0-0 rpm

0-0 rpm

0-0 rpm

600 Nm

Total vibration values (Tightening screws and nuts of maximum permitted size)

Vibration emission value ah 10 m/s?
Uncertainty K 1.5 m/s?
Tightening screws and nuts of maximum permitted size

Vibration emission value ah 10 m/s?
Uncertainty K 1.5 mfs?

255 mm

Py



