TECHNICAL DATA

Additional data

Battery voltage	18.0 V
Torque, max.	400 Nm
No-load speed	0-2,500 rpm
Tool holder	1/2" Square, 1/2" square friction ring and thru hole
Weight excl. battery	1.25 kg
Impact rate	0-3,700 bpm
No-load speed (1st level)	0-0 rpm
No-load speed (2nd level)	0-0 rpm
No-load speed (3rd level)	0-0 rpm
Breakaway torque, max.	600 Nm

Total vibration values (Tightening screws and nuts of maximum permitted size)

Vibration emission value ah	10 m/s²
Uncertainty K	1.5 m/s ²

Tightening screws and nuts of maximum permitted size

Vibration emission value ah	10 m/s ²	
Uncertainty K	1.5 m/s²	

